
O.R. Necessities™

Simple Solutions...Saving Time & Money



Light Handle Covers
Standardize your overhead lighting with Medline’s 

disposable light handle covers.

• Efficient and cost-effective–eliminates the need for 

reprocessing 

• Two styles to fit your needs and simplify ordering:

• Flexible covers–smooth plastic covers slide easily on to 

adapters.With pull tabs for quick removal

• Rigid covers–super-sturdy plastic, woven with threads 

for extra strength.Twists into place, securing within  

the adapter

• Fits Kendall LiteGlove and EZ Handle adapters

DYNJLHS2

DYNJLHH2

Item # Description Qty/Pk Pk/Cs Kendall Devon

Tyco Cross

DYNJLHS1 Flexible Light Handle Cover 1 80 31140208 (3611)

DYNJLHS2 Flexible Light Handle Cover 2 80 31140257 (3612)

DYNJLHS3 Flexible Light Handle Cover 3 80 31140216 (3613)

DYNJLHH1 Rigid Light Handle 1 24 31140133 (3641)

DYNJLHH2 Rigid Light Handle 2 24 31140125 (3642)
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Manufacturer-Model Flexible Cover Adapters Rigid Handle Adapters

Model Name Part # Part # NOTES

ALM-CP LT-9704

Berchtold-950G LT-9535 LT-9735

Berchtold-Chromaphare LT-9530 LT-9730

Burton-Others LT-9540 LT-9740

Dr. Mach LT-9560 LT-9760

Getinge-Alm-ECL / PRC series LT-9500 LT-9700

Getinge-ALM/ PRX series LT-9502 LT-9702

Getinge-Alm-PRX-Base series LT-9503 LT-9703

Getinge-Angnieux-AX4/AX10/AX14 LT-9505 LT-9705

Getinge-Castle 200/2003 LT-9545 LT-9745

Getinge-Castle 2300/2400 LT-9555 LT-9755

Getinge-Castle 500/700 LT-9552 LT-9752

Getinge-2800 LT-9550 LT-9750

Heraus-Amsterdam LT-9577 LT-9777

Heraus-Boston LT-9580 LT-9780

Heraus-Hanau LT-9585 LT-9785

Heraus-Hanaulux 2002-5 LT-9565 LT-9765

Heraus-Hanaulux Blue Line LT-9565 LT-9765

Heraus-Hanaulux 2007 LT-9570 LT-9770

Heraus-London LT-9575 LT-9775

Heraus-Others LT-9575 LT-9775

Mediland LT-9655 N/A

OMI (Midmark)- Center Focus LT-9590 LT-9790

OMI (Midmark)-Non Center Focus LT-9500 LT-9700

OMI (Midmark)- 6600 LT-9645 LT-9845

Skytron- Excel LT-9650 LT-9805

Skytron-Universe- Non Center Focus LT-9615 LT-9815

Skytron-Universe-Center Focus LT-9620 LT-9820

Skytron- Infinity IF/5400 series, Stellar, Millenium LT-9610 LT-9810

Skytron- Infinity IN series LT-9595 LT-9795

Skytron- Center Focus- Screw LT-9600 LT-9800

Skytron- Center Focus- Snap On LT-9595 LT-9795

Skytron- Tan 96/97/98/56 LT-9605 LT-9805

Skytron- Green- 58/96/97 LT-9600 LT-9800

Steris (Amsco)- Quantum (Snap-On style handle) LT-9520 LT-9720

Steris (Amsco)- Quantum (Thread-On style handle) LT-9510 LT-9710

Steris (Amsco)- SQ240 LT-9510 LT-9710

Steris (Amsco)-Polaris LT-9510 LT-9710

Steris (Amsco)-Polaris SL LT-9510 LT-9710

Steris (Amsco)-Challenger 22 LT-9510 LT-9710

Steris (Amsco)-Gemini LT-9510 LT-9710

Steris (Amsco)-Others LT-9510 LT-9710

Steris (Amsco)-Harmony LT-9640 LT-9840

Brandon / Galaxy (connector / Adapter)  (Blue) LT-9630 N/A

Brandon / Galaxy (connector / Adapter)  (Red) LT-9631 N/A

Charles Polo CP (Thread-On) LT-9635 LT-9835

FREE: convert to Medline light handle

covers, and we’ll provide free adapters—

available on all the industry’s top brands

O.R. Necessities
™

Light Handle Adapters
• Adapters will allow flexible and rigid covers to fit onto 

the surgical light

• Designed to Standardize surgical lights

• All Adapters come with instructions for easy installation
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Item # Qty/Bx Qty/Cs Count Black Magnet Adhesive Foam Kendall #

DYNJNC10A 12 96 10 X Block 31142485

(1812)

DYNJNC10F 12 96 10 Single Block 31142428 

(1810)

DYNJNC10M 21 168 10 Single/Clear Lid 31142410

(1100)

DYNJNC15FSC 12 96 15 Strips/Clear Lid 31142212

(1105)

DYNJNC15FSM 21 168 15 Single Strips 31142170

(1314)

DYNJNC15MC 21 168 15 Single/Clear Lid

(1314)

DYNJNC20A 16 64 20 X Block 31142501

(1314)

DYNJNC20F 16 64 20 Single Block 31142493

(1314)

DYNJNC20M 21 168 20 Double 31142196 (1200)

31142121 (1201)

Needle Counters
Choose from a wide range of materials and styles to meet your safety protocols and surgeons’ preferences

• Available in printed foam block, foam strips, and magnet configurations • Printed surfaces promote easy counting 

• Adhesive tabs secure counter to any work space • Detaches in half for dual usage in different areas

• Needle counts range from 10 to 100 • Security lock prevents accidental opening 

• Available with white magnet surface for visibility • Blade Removal System allows accident-free
when using dark needles scalpel blade removal
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Item # Qty/Bx Qty/Cs Count Black Magnet Adhesive Foam Kendall #

DYNJNC30FS 12 96 30 Double Strips 31142303

(1314)

DYNJNC30F 16 64 30 Single 31142188

(1314)

DYNJNC30M 12 96 30 Double 31142147

(1314)

DYNJNC30MC 16 64 30 Single/Clear Lid 31142139

(1314)

DYNJNC40A 16 64 40 X Block 31142402

(1314)

DYNJNC40F 16 64 40 Single Block 31142311

(1314)

DYNJNC60FS 16 64 60 Double Strips 31142204

(1314)

DYNJNC60M 16 64 60 Double 31142154

(1314)

DYNJNC80DF 16 64 80 Double Block 31142469

(1314)

DYNJNC100F 16 64 100 Double Block 31142352

(1960)

O.R. Necessities
™
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Carbon Steel Blades
Medline Size Ea/Bx BD#

MDS15010 10 100/BX 37110

MDS15011 11 100/BX 371111

MDS15012 12 100/BX 371112

MDS15015 15 100/BX 371115

MDS15020 20 100/BX 371120

MDS15021 21 100/BX 371121

MDS15022 22 100/BX 371122

MDS15023 23 100/BX 371123

Stainless Steel Blades 
Medline Size Ea/Bx BD#

MDS15110 10 100/BX 371210

MDS15111 11 100/BX 371211

MDS15112 12 100/BX 371212

MDS15115 15 100/BX 371215

MDS15120 20 100/BX 371220

MDS15121 21 100/BX 371221

MDS15122 22 100/BX 371222

MDS15123 23 100/BX 371223

Disposable Scalpels
Medline Size Ea/Bx BD#

MDS15210 10 10/BX 371610

MDS15211 11 10/BX 371611

MDS15212 12 10/BX 371612

MDS15215 15 10/BX 371615

MDS15220 20 10/BX 371620

MDS15221 21 10/BX 371621

MDS15223 23 10/BX 371623

Disposable Safety Scalpels
Medline Size Ea/Bx BD#

MDS15310 10 10/BX 372610

MDS15311 11 10/BX 372611

MDS15315 15 10/BX 372615

MDS15215 MDS15315

#10 Surgical Blade

#11 Surgical Blade  

#15 Surgical Blade

#12 Surgical Blade

Surgical Blades and Disposable Scalpels
More than 30 years of research and engineering have gone into the production of these high quality world stan-

dard surgical blades and disposable scalpels; the definite choice of leading surgeons and hospitals worldwide. Choose

blades in sizes from 10-36” in either carbon steel or stainless steel. Disposable scalpels feature an ergonomically

designed ABS plastic handle for better feel and precision. Both blades and scalpels offer excellent value and signifi-

cant savings.

PERSONNA #

78-0210

78-0211

78-0112

78-0215

78-0220

78-0221

78-0222

78-0123

PERSONNA #

73-0010

73-0011

73-0012

73-0015

73-0020

73-0021

73-0022

73-0023

PERSONNA #

73-0110

73-0111

N/A

73-0115

73-0120

73-0121

N/A

MILTEX #

4-110

4-111

4-112

4-115

4-120

4-121

4-122

4-123

MILTEX #
4-310

4-311

4-312

4-315

4-320

4-321

4-322

4-323

MILTEX #

4-410

4-411

4-412

4-415

4-420

4-421

4-423

SKLAR #

06-3010

06-3011

06-3012

06-3015

06-3020

06-3021

06-3022

06-3023

SKLAR #

06-3100

06-3101

06-3102

06-3103

06-3104

06-3105

06-3106

06-3107

SKLAR #

06-3110

06-3111

06-3112

06-3115

06-3120

06-3121

06-3123
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Fog Buster™ Anti-Fog Solution
Anti-Fog Reduction Device effectively eliminates fog 

on scopes during endoscopic procedures

• Two styles of packaging, either soft flexible package or                 

the hard blister pack.

• Large 4.5cm x 4.5 cm sponge

Item # Description Pk/Cs Kendall Cross

NONFB101 Anti Fog, Blister pack 20 31142527 (3910)

NONFB100 Anti Fog, Soft pack 20

Insufflation Tubing
Insuflattion tubing with two luer lock connectors and  tubing

with one luer lock and one CPC connector.

• Bacterial and Vial Protection: the insufflation filter prevents 

bacterial and viral contamination from possible backflow of 

surgical smoke, protecting both equipment and operating 

room personnel

• Virus Filtration Efficiency (VFE) of 99.999% for viruses to 

0.02 microns

• Hydrophobic membrane provides complete fluid backflow 

protection

• Maximum Flow: Compatible with insufflators with flow 

capacities to 24 liters/minute.

Item # Description Pkg

DYNJ05933 Insuflattion Tubing w/.1 Micron Filter 10/ea

with 2 Luer Locks

DYNJ06933 Insuflattion Tubing w/.1 Micron Filter 10/ea

with 1 CPC Connector and 1 Luer Lock

Insufflation Needle
The needle is easily inserted into the abdomen and produces an

audible “click”.

•120mm Needle

• Spring Activated

Item # Description Pkg

DYNJ06301  Insuflattion Needle 120MM

O.R. Necessities
™

NONFB101

MDS15315

DYNJ05933

DYNJ06933

DYNJ06301
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Qlicksmart® Disposable 
Scalpel Blade Remover
The World’s First Single Handed Scalpel Blade

Remover.The Qlicksmart blade removal system is

designed for single-handed operation and comprises two

components - Flask and Bracket.

• Safely removes scalpel blades in three easy steps

• 100 Blade capacity

• When full, each flask unit is disposed of as medical waste.

• The Qlicksmart has been tested and is suitable for use with blades 

using the following most commonly used handles.

No. 3, No. 4, No. 5, No. 7, No. 9 

Item # Description Pkg

MDSQLKSMT1 QlickSmart, Disposable Blade Removal each

Device, holds 100 blades

MDSQLKSMT1
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Carry Handle

Mounting Bracket
(Supplied Separately)Flask

Counter
window

Landing Pad

Approved
Handles Label

Bracket as
Wall Mounting

Safety
holding tabs

Locate stop at bottom
Prefixed
adhesiveFixing holes

Prefixed
adhesive

Fixing holes

Safety 
holding tabs

Locate stop
at rear

Bracket 
as Bench
Mounting



Magnetic Drapes 
These disposable drapes work as 

surgical trays, allowing quick, safe 

access to instruments 

• Holds instruments against the sterile 

field during rests and transfers 

• Creates a safe transfer zone, reducing 

risk of percutaneous injury

• Flexible drapes contour to the patient’s body 

for a custom fit 

• Non-slip foam backing prevents shifting 

Item # Description Ea/Cs Kendall Cross

DYNJMDS1 10"x16" 30 31140570 (121)

DYNJMDL1 16"x20" 20 31140562 (122)

DYNJMDN1 10"x16" w/Transfer Zone 30 31140612 (141)

Transfer Trays  
A safe, consistent place to keep instruments during surgery

• Rectangular tray attaches easily to the sterile field or magnetic drapes

• Adhesive bottom secures to any work surface

• Allows quick and safe transfer of instruments 

Item # Description Ea/Cs Kendall Devon 

Tyco Cross

DYNJTTA1 Transfer Tray with 50 31140398 (103)

Adhesive Bottom, 3.75"x9"x1"

Scalpel Holders
Prevents accidental stabs and cuts, while keeping scalpels ready

• Holds up to three scalpels in the safe “down” position

• Adhesive tab secures to any work surface

Item # Description Ea/Cs Kendall Devon 

Tyco Cross

DYNJBS01 Scalpel Holder 100 31142576 (3593)

DYNJTTA1

DYNJBS01

DYNJMDS1 DYNJMDN1

DYNJMDL1

Adhesive Tab

O.R. Necessities
™
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MEDI-LOOPS™

Vessel loops help surgeons occlude, retract, and identify 

vessels, veins, nerves, and tendons

• Available in four bright colors for quick identification

• Durable, radiopaque, medical-grade silicone

• Fluid-repellent; retains visibility throughout procedure 

• Neatly wrapped to prevent tangling 

• Available in two sizes: Maxi loops – 2.5mm wide, 1mm thick

Mini loops – 1.3mm wide, 0.9mm thick

Item # Description Ea/Pk Pk/Bx Bx/Cs Kendall Devon

Tyco Cross

DYNJLV01 Blue Maxi 2 10 10 31145678 (6203)

DYNJLV02 Red Maxi 2 10 10 31145744 (6202)

DYNJLV03 White Maxi 2 10 10 31145686 (6201)

DYNJLV04 Yellow Maxi 2 10 10 31145694 (6204)

DYNJLV11 Blue Mini  2 10 10 31145702 (6003)

DYNJLV12 Red Mini 2 10 10 31145710 (6002)

DYNJLV13 White Minii 2 10 10 31145728 (6001)

DYNJLV14 Yellow Mini 2 10 10 31145660 (6004)

MEDI-LOOP Family

Color Vessels
Yellow Nerves
Red Arteries
Blue Veins
White Tendons
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Suture Boots 
Tags and protects sutures, for easy identification and gentle handling 

• Varied colors create distinctions between suture types 

• Allows surgeons to grasp sutures without damage 

• X-ray detectable 

• Packaged in foam blocks for easy counting  

• Available in two sizes: Standard - .0622 inside diameter

Large - .0931 inside diameter

Item # Description Blk/Cs Size

DYNJSBY5 Yellow, 5 pairs/block 50 Standard

DYNJSBW5 White, 5 pairs/block 50 Standard

DYNJSBB5 Blue, 5 pairs/block 50 Standard

DYNJSBR5 Red, 5 pairs/block 50 Standard

DYNJSBA5 Assorted colors, 5 pairs/block 50 Standard

DYNJSBP5 Pink, 5 pairs/block 50 Large

DYNJSBY5, DYNJSBB5, DYNJSBR5

DYNJSBW5, DYNJSBA5, DYNJSBP5



O.R. Necessities
™

Skin Markers 
Reliable, non-smearing, and non-toxic skin markers

• Non-irritating Gentian violet ink 

• Centimeter rulers are featured on the marker barrel

for measuring ease

• Regular or Fine Tip; non-sterile Regular tips 

also available

• Individually pouched and sterilized with a flexible 

15cm ruler, or with ruler and 6 labels

Item # Description Ea/Cs Kendall Devon 

Tyco Cross

DYNJSM01 Regular Tip, w/Ruler 50 31145785 (160-R)

31145926 (150)

31145819 (160)

DYNJSM02 Regular Tip, w/Ruler & Labels 50 31145777 (160-RL)

31145918 (150L)

DYNJSM03 Fine Tip, w/Ruler  50 31145827 (161-R)

31177366 (161)

31145892 (151-R)

31145942 (151)

DYNJSM04 Fine Tip, w/Ruler & Labels 50 31145793 (161-RL)

31145843 (151-RL)

DYNJSM05 Regular Tip, Non-Sterile 100 31145959 (155)

Regular 

Tip

Fine

Tip

DYNJSM02

Bone Wax
Medline Bone Wax is used to control bleeding in

Thoracic (chest/cardiovascular), Neurosurgery,

Orthopedic Surgery, Oral and Maxillofacial surgeries.

• Made of Non-Bleached Beeswax

• Soft, easy to form and to apply

• 2.5 grams in a easy to open foil package

Item # Description Ea/Cs

DYNJBW25 Bone Wax 12/ea    

DYNJBW25
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Cautery Tip Cleaner 
Facilitates quick, easy cleaning of cautery tips during surgery

• Promotes quick removal of materials

• Radiopaque strip allows x-ray detectability

• Sturdy adhesive back for easy mounting anywhere

Item # Description Ea/Cs Kendall Cross

DYNJ01208 Cautery Tip Polisher, 5cm x 5cm 100 31142790 (3200)

31142717 (3204)

All-Purpose Tube Holders 
This versatile tube holder secures all types of tubes and cords

• Adhesive backing fastens easily to cloth, drapes, and skin

• The Velcro® strap removes for maximum flexibility 

Item # Description Ea/Cs Kendall Cross

DYNJTH01 Tube Holder w/Removable Strap 100 31142667 (3100)

31142659 (3102)

DYNJLH01

DYNJ01208

DYNJ05115A

DYNJ05918

Esmark Bandages are Ideal for
Orthopedic Procedures
The durable elastic properties and thickness of these bandag-

es help provide sound compression. Choose from latex or

latex-free. Latex-free bandages are blue for easy identifica-

tion and are virtually powder free.

Item # Description Pkg

Latex-free

DYNJ05914 3 in. x 9 ft., Latex-free 20/cs

DYNJ05916 4 in. x 9 ft.,Latex-free 20/cs

DYNJ05917 4 in. x 12 ft., Latex-free 20/cs

DYNJ05918 6 in. x 9 ft., Latex-free 20/cs

DYNJ05919 6 in. x 12 ft., Latex-free 20/cs

Latex

DYNJ05114A 3 in. x 9 ft., Latex 20/cs

DYNJ05115A 3 in. x 12 ft., Latex 20/c

DYNJ05116A 4 in. x 9 ft., Latex 20/cs

DYNJ05117A 4 in. x 12 ft., Latex 20/cs

DYNJ05118A 6 in. x 9 ft., Latex 20/cs

DYNJ05119A 6 in. x 12 ft., Latex 20/cs
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Labor and Delivery Accessories
Umbilical Cord Clamp holds the cord safely and securely. Clamps are

con structed of durable plastic. Routinely used on every newborn.

Item # Description Pkg

DYNJ04229 Umbilical Cord Clamp 100/ea

HTP9441 Umbilical Cord Clamp Cutter ea

HTP9445 Umbilical Cord Clamp Cutter Bulk 25/ea

Amnio Hook Precisely breaks Amniotic Sac. Hook is sterile and

constructed of plastic for added durability

Item # Description Pkg

DYNJ04230   Amnio Hook 100/ea

Sterile Ancillary Products
Everyday OR. Products individually packaged and sterile 
Item  # Description Pkg

Sterile Latex-Free Rubber Bands (Length x Width x Thickness)

DYND73011     Size 10 (1 1/4" x 1/16" x 1/32")         2/pk

DYND73012     Size 32 (3" x 1/8" x 1/32")             2/pk

Sterile Safety Pins

DYND73021     Medium (size #2 – 1 1/2")             2/pk

DYND73022      Large (size #3 – 2") 2/pk

Sterile Cotton Balls

DYND73031      Medium                                    5/pk

DYND73032      Large                                        5/pk

Sterile Trach Accessories

DYND73041      Pipe Cleaners                            5/pk

DYND73042      Trach Tape 1/2" x 36"                   2/pk 

DYND73043      Trach Brush                               2/pk

DYNJ04229

DYNJ04230

DYND73021

DYND73011

DYND73031

DYND73041

DYND73043

O.R. Necessities
™
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Kendall Medical
Devon Tyco Action Xodus DeRoyal

Medline Item # Cross Cross Cross Cross

LIGHT HANDLE COVERS
DYNJLHS1 31140208 (3611) 8001 60511 26-011

DYNJLHS2 31140257 (3612) 8002 60512 26-012

DYNJLHS3 31140216 (3613) 8003 60512 26-013

DYNJLHH1 31140133 (3641) 60881 26-021

DYNJLHH2 31140125 (3642) 60892 26-022

SKIN MARKERS
DYNJSM01 31145785 (160-R)             

31145926 (150)                             10700

31145819 (160) 115 10500 26-001

DYNJSM02 31145777 (160-RL)           

31145918 (150L) 130 10600 26-003

DYNJSM03 31145827 (161-R)           

31177366 (161)                             

31145892 (151-R)                           10711

31145942 (151) Q215 10511 26-002

DYNJSM04 31145793 (161-RL)             

31145843 (151-RL) Q230 10611 26-004

DYNJSM05 31145959 (155)

NEEDLE COUNTERS
DYNJNC10A 31142485 (1812) 9105               70400

9010 70411      25-0501

DYNJNC10F 31142428 (1810) 9101 70410 25-0402

DYNJNC10M 31142410 (1100) 2101 70110 25-0103          

25-0111

DYNJNC15FSC 31142212 (1105) 70331 25-0802

DYNJNC15FSM 31142170 (1314) 4101 70211 25-0701

DYNJNC15MC 70131

DYNJNC20A 31142501 (1822) 9106                

9020 70423 25-0502

DYNJNC20F 31142493 (1820) 9102 70412 25-0401

DYNJNC20M 31142196 (1200)                              70930 25-0112

31142121 (1201) 2103 70120       25-0101      

DYNJNC30FS 31142303 (1330) 5101        

4103            

5107 70330 25-0801

DYNJNC30F 31142188 (1315) 5106     

4102 70212

DYNJNC30M 31142147 (1230) 2104 70130        

70730 25-0104        

25-0104W

DYNJNC30MC 31142139 (1110) 2105 25-0105

DYNJNC40A 31142402 (1842) 9107     

9030 70523     

70525 25-0504

DYNJNC40F 31142311 (1840) 9103              

9108 70529       

70512 25-0403

DYNJNC60FS 31142204 (1360) 5100 70360 25-0083

DYNJNC60M 31142154 (1260) 2106         

2108 70160         

70560       

70561          

70760        

70960          25-0108

70761 25-0108W

DYNJNC80DF 31142469 (1880) 9104                  

9109 70580 25-0301

DYNJNC100F 31142352 (1960)
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Kendall Medical Oxboro
Devon Tyco Action Xodus DeRoyal Medical

Medline Item # Cross Cross Cross Cross Cross

ANTI-FOG
NONFB100 30900 28-0101

NONFB101 31142527 (3910)

INSUFLATTION ACCESSORIES
DYNJ05933 28-0207

DYNJ06933 28-0209

DYNJ06301

MAGNET DRAPES
DYNJMDS1 31140570 (121) 416 80710 25-001

DYNJMDL1 31140562 (122) Q420 80720 25-002

DYNJMDN1 31140612 (141) 80715 25-003

TRANSFER TRAY
DYNJTTA1 31140398 (103) 25-2244

SCALPEL HOLDER
DYNJBS01 31142576 (3593) 20220 30-420

VESSEL LOOPS
DYNJVL01 31145678 (6203) 30-723 01-1-012

DYNJVL02 31145744 (6202) 30-722 01-1-011

DYNJVL03 31145686 (6201) 30-721 01-1-014

DYNJVL04 31145694 (6204) 30-724 01-1-013

DYNJVL11 31145702 (6003) 30-713 01-1-002

DYNJVL12 31145710 (6002) 30-712 01-1-001

DYNJVL13 31145728 (6001) 30-711 01-1-004

DYNJVL14 31145660 (6004) 30-714 01-1-003

SUTURE BOOTS
DYNJSBY5 30-701 05-1-003

DYNJSBW5 05-1-014

DYNJSBB5 05-1-012

DYNJSBR5 05-1-011

DYNJSBA5 30-705 05-1-015

DYNJSBP5 30-703 05-1-004

CAUTERY TIP POLISHER
DYNJ01208 31142790 (3200)    8101 30500 32-200 032001PBX

31142717 (3204)

TUBE HOLDER
DYNJTH01 31142667 (3100)     30-1003

31142659 (3102) 8201 30-1002

O.R. Necessities
™

O.R. Necessities
™
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